
C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C3 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2

1 CASTILLOU Axel 43 21 32 32 45 10 18 21 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 243

2 DOUSSE Arnaud 30 2 1 21 25 30 45 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 238

3 BOISSIERE Mathieu 25 25 18 12 30 40 30 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 230

4 LEBRETON Maxime 18 42 1 8 1 25 21 10 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 144

5 SANJUAN Augustin 12 16 16 18 18 14 16 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 118

6 WAISLER Laurent 0 0 43 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83

7 DIONISOTTI Jean 4 1 10 6 12 21 10 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78

8 ROUGEMONT Pierre-Yves 1 5 14 14 16 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68

9 MONTEIRO Benjamin 3 12 1 0 5 2 14 18 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 67

10 VAGLIO GIORS Christian 14 18 0 0 21 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58

11 RIMBERT Dean 1 3 5 4 3 12 6 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

12 KOZYREFF Michel 5 6 6 2 4 4 5 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 43

13 BOISSIERE Thierry 1 1 2 1 10 10 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

14 CILIAN Arsène 10 1 3 3 2 3 1 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

15 LLOBELL Arturo 0 0 1 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

16 KUNZ Andreas 3 4 1 1 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

17 DUPONT Michel 1 1 1 1 8 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

18 ANCENAY Guillaume 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

19 HERAULT Jean-Philippe 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

20 LARRIEU Vanessa 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

21 BORDILS Alvaro 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

SIMON Alain 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

THETIOT Claude 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

pilote
Dijon Croix

Classements du Trophée Formule Ford Kent 2025 

Scratch

Lédenon

Barème : 40,30,25,21,18,16,14,12,10,8,6,5,4,3,2,1,….1      Pole : 3              RdT : 2

Ricard VdV Magny
Totpos

Spa



C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C3 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2

1 DIONISOTTI Jean 16 15 19 17 20 24 19 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 151

2 HERAULT Jean-Philippe 0 0 6 6 0 0 4 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

3 KUNZ Andreas 0 0 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

4 DUPONT Michel 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

5 MONTEIRO Benjamin 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C3 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2

1 RIMBERT Dean 1 9 9 16 6 15 17 17 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 109

2 KOZYREFF Michel 11 12 12 11 7 7 11 11 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 94

3 BOISSIERE Thierry 8 2 7 5 14 12 9 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

4 DUPONT Michel 6 6 5 8 13 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

5 LARRIEU Vanessa 5 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

6 BORDILS Alvaro 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C3 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2

1 CASTILLOU Axel 30 17 22 22 30 7 13 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 171

2 DOUSSE Arnaud 22 2 1 15 18 22 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 170

3 BOISSIERE Mathieu 18 20 13 7 22 30 22 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 168

4 LEBRETON Maxime 14 30 1 4 1 18 15 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 102

5 SANJUAN Augustin 7 12 12 13 13 11 11 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83

6 WAISLER Laurent 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

7 ROUGEMONT Pierre-Yves 1 2 10 9 11 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47

8 MONTEIRO Benjamin 1 8 0 0 4 2 9 13 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 44

9 VAGLIO GIORS Christian 9 14 0 0 15 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

10 CILIAN Arsène 6 1 2 2 3 3 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

11 KUNZ Andreas 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

12 LLOBELL Arturo 0 0 1 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

13 ANCENAY Guillaume 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

14 SIMON Alain 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

VdV Magny
Totpos pilote

Dijon Lédenon Ricard Croix Spa

VdV Magny
Tot

pre-93      (1990-1992)

pos pilote
Dijon Lédenon Ricard Croix Spa

Catégories

Barème : 15,10,8,6,5,4,3,2,1…1   + bonus  scratch 15,12,10,9,8,7,6,5,4,3,2,1,1,1,1,0

pre-90     (1982-1989)

GHI     (1967-1981)

pos pilote
Dijon Lédenon Ricard VdV Magny

Tot
Croix Spa


